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___ N_C_C_U_M_C_O_n_-l_in_e_D_a_t_a_C_o_l_le_c_tio_n_S.:...ys_t_e_m __ _ 
District: 2 Church: 81 - DUR - Duke Memorial 

Pastor: 2307 - Ginger A. Thomas 

North Carolina Annual Conference of the United Methodist Church 

BUDGET INFORMATION 

For the period beginning 01/01/2009 and ending 12/31/2009 

BUDGET CATEGORY 

World Service and Connectional Ministries 

Past Service Liability - Pensions 

Episcopal Fund 

Africa University 

Black College Fund 

Interdenominational Cooperation Fund 

Rainbow Covenant Advance Specials 
World 

National 

Missionaries 

UMCOR 

AMOUNT 

$91,830 
$19,039 

$3,061 
$348 

$1 ,555 
$304 

$0 
$0 

$5,000 
$0 

Conference Advance $0 
District Work Ftmil It'" 'l 1_,,c.__ __ ---+------~-----J~----'~"'""'..._.,cLILL....._.,-U.1.1,..._ ___________________ ~~ 

Pastor's Salary $53,354 
Housing Allowance $0 

Utilities $4,520 
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance $3,500 

Associate Pastor's Salary $0 
Housing Allowance $0 
Utilities $0 
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance $0 

Second Associate Pastor's Salary $0 
Housing Allowance $0 
Utilities $0 
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance $0 

Third Associate Pastor's Salary $0 
Housing Allowance $0 
Utilities $0 
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance $0 
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