

NCCUMC On-line Data Collection System

District: 2

Church: 81 - DUR - Duke Memorial Pastor: 2307 - Ginger A. Thomas

North Carolina Annual Conference of the United Methodist Church

BUDGET INFORMATION

For the period beginning 01/01/2009 and ending 12/31/2009

BUDGET CATEGORY	AMOUNT
World Service and Connectional Ministries	\$91,830
Past Service Liability - Pensions	\$19,039
Episcopal Fund	\$3,061
Africa University	\$348
Black College Fund	\$1,555
Interdenominational Cooperation Fund	\$304
Rainbow Covenant Advance Specials World	\$0
National	\$0
Missionaries	\$5,000
UMCOR	\$0
Conference Advance	\$0
District Work Fund	\$2,315
Pastor's Salary	\$53,354
Housing Allowance	\$0
Utilities	\$4,520
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$3,500
Associate Pastor's Salary	\$0
Housing Allowance	\$0
Utilities	\$0
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$0
Second Associate Pastor's Salary	\$0
Housing Allowance	\$0
Utilities	\$0
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$0
Third Associate Pastor's Salary	\$0
Housing Allowance	\$0
Utilities	\$0
Reimbursement Allowance/Travel Allowance	\$0

